Account #
930007960
930008032
930008004
930007981
930007982
930007950
930008014
930008024
930007948
930008009
930007974
930008008
930008010
930008000
930007995
930007967
930008033
930007989
930007998
930007963
930007992
930007987
930007985
930007990
930007988
930007821
930007972
930007964
930008022
930007970
930008026
930008034

DBA

AMERICAN FREEDOM BAIL BONDS PLACENTIA

ANGELIC ESTHETICS

ATHLON RISK INSURANCE SERVICES

BECCA PARTNERS LLC
BECCA PARTNERS LLC

BENNETT AND HARBACH FAMILY DENTISTRY

CHYNEITHA COOK, PSYD
DOLLAR TREE # 10542
ELYSIAN JUBILEE

FIFTH AVENUE CLEANERS
GMS

GOLDEN STATE DISPOSAL
HALO BARBER SALON
HENRY SCHEIN PPT, INC.

MAHON COMMERCIAL RESTAURANT EXHAUST

MATRIX RESOLVE
MEANINGFUL ENDLOVE
MIKES DRAINWORKS LLC
ON THE MOUNT, INC.
PATRIOT VENDING

PERFECTION LANDSCAPE & TREE SERVICE
PLUSH PERFECT EVENTS LLC

POISON APPLE TATTOO
POYSER COMPANY
PRETTY NAILS BY ANAHI
RAYS ROOTS

SO CAL CLOSETS LLC
STOCKER & COLLINS LLC
SYNDICATE DEFFENSE LLC
THE TREIGNING LAB
TWOBM

ZIL TRADING

Expiration date

6/30/2025

12/31/2024
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025

12/31/2024
6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Bus address

701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 281

219 S LAKEVIEW AVE

507 JANICE LN

1681 SIERRA MADRE CIR
1683 SIERRA MADRE CIR
300 E YORBA LINDABLVD # E
PO BOX 115

1260 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
221 WILSON AVE

903 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
609 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
255 S LAKEVIEW AVE

1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
620 S PLACENTIA AVE

1813 TUFFREE BLVD

1060 MAGNOLIA AVE

1415 VIA BALBOA

428 MARYMONT AVE

310 S JEFFERSON ST # 37G
102 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
724 SUNSET DR

1248 CARACAS DR

213 LAKEVIEW AVE

847 S KRAEMER BLVD

225 S LAKEVIEW AVE

919 BRENT CIR

16292 KENOAK DR

751 DUNN WAY

439 SWANSON AVE

1025 ORTEGA WAY SUITE B
519 CARNATION DR

540 GARDENIA AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5157
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6627
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2910
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0091
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4942
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6823
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6300
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2434
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4423
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3223
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1820
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4926
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6501
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3619
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6806
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2030
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7174
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4412
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4704

Phone number
(714) 520-2002
(714) 329-9152
(714) 602-1162
(714) 493-5764
(714) 493-5764
(714) 524-0207
(951) 291-7080
(757) 321-5000
(714) 595-7990
(714) 732-4311

(949) 201-1159
(888) 685-8100

(206) 979-1415
(714) 203-4532
(714) 345-5903
(714) 519-6178
(951) 440-2238
(657) 272-4343
(909) 560-7954
(714) 388-7433
(714) 414-2249
(714) 914-7152
(714) 770-7862
(949) 791-7856
(949) 449-0355
(562) 343-0682
(657) 220-4511
(714) 782-4832
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