

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930007960	AMERICAN FREEDOM BAIL BONDS PLACENTIA	6/30/2025	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 281	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	(714) 520-2002
930008032	ANGELIC ESTHETICS	12/31/2024	219 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	(714) 329-9152
930008004	ATHLON RISK INSURANCE SERVICES	6/30/2025	507 JANICE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5157	(714) 602-1162
930007981	BECCA PARTNERS LLC	6/30/2025	1681 SIERRA MADRE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 493-5764
930007982	BECCA PARTNERS LLC	6/30/2025	1683 SIERRA MADRE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6627	(714) 493-5764
930007950	BENNETT AND HARBACH FAMILY DENTISTRY	6/30/2025	300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2910	(714) 524-0207
930008014	CHYNEITHA COOK, PSYD	6/30/2025	PO BOX 115	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0091	(951) 291-7080
930008024	DOLLAR TREE # 10542	12/31/2024	1260 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	(757) 321-5000
930007948	ELYSIAN JUBILEE	12/31/2024	221 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4942	(714) 595-7990
930008009	FIFTH AVENUE CLEANERS	12/31/2024	903 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644	(714) 732-4311
930007974	GMS	12/31/2024	609 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6823	
930008008	GOLDEN STATE DISPOSAL	12/31/2024	255 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	(949) 201-1159
930008010	HALO BARBER SALON	12/31/2024	1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	
930008000	HENRY SCHEIN PPT, INC.	6/30/2025	620 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6300	(888) 685-8100
930007995	MAHON COMMERCIAL RESTAURANT EXHAUST	12/31/2024	1813 TUFFREE BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2434	
930007967	MATRIX RESOLVE	12/31/2024	1060 MAGNOLIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4423	(206) 979-1415
930008033	MEANINGFUL ENDLOVE	12/31/2024	1415 VIA BALBOA	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3223	(714) 203-4532
930007989	MIKES DRAINWORKS LLC	12/31/2024	428 MARYMONT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1820	(714) 345-5903
930007998	ON THE MOUNT, INC.	12/31/2024	310 S JEFFERSON ST # 37G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455	(714) 519-6178
930007963	PATRIOT VENDING	12/31/2024	102 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	(951) 440-2238
930007992	PERFECTION LANDSCAPE & TREE SERVICE	12/31/2024	724 SUNSET DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4926	(657) 272-4343
930007987	PLUSH PERFECT EVENTS LLC	12/31/2024	1248 CARACAS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(909) 560-7954
930007985	POISON APPLE TATTOO	12/31/2024	213 LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 388-7433
930007990	POYSER COMPANY	12/31/2024	847 S KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6501	(714) 414-2249
930007988	PRETTY NAILS BY ANAHI	12/31/2024	225 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	(714) 914-7152
930007821	RAYS ROOTS	12/31/2024	919 BRENT CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3603	(714) 770-7862
930007972	SO CAL CLOSETS LLC	12/31/2024	16292 KENOAQ DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3619	(949) 791-7856
930007964	STOCKER & COLLINS LLC	6/30/2025	751 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6806	(949) 449-0355
930008022	SYNDICATE DEFFENSE LLC	12/31/2024	439 SWANSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2030	(562) 343-0682
930007970	THE TREIGNING LAB	6/30/2025	1025 ORTEGA WAY SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7174	(657) 220-4511
930008026	TWOBM	12/31/2024	519 CARNATION DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4412	(714) 782-4832
930008034	ZIL TRADING	12/31/2024	540 GARDENIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4704	